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Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University, Bareilly

Advt No. CC 01/2022 Date:03.01.2022

Applications are invited on prescribed application form to fill up the following Post(s) at
Constituent Government College, Meerapur Bangar, Bijnor, purely on contractual basis on a fixed
honorarium under self-finance scheme. Duly completed application form with the required self-
attested documents must reach by post to the office of Registrar, M. J. P. Rohilkhand University,
Bareilly, U.P. on or before 24-01-2022.

S. Name of Subjects Essential Honorarium
No Post Qualification
1. Principal Any discipline from As per University Act | Rs. 60,000/=
Science/Arts/Commerce etc. /Statute/ UGC/ per month
AICTE /NCTE/UP (fixed)
2. Assistant Physics, Chemistry, Zoology, State Government Rs. 35,000/=
Professor(s) Botany, Mathematics Hindi, | rules/norms whichever | per month
English, Sanskrit, Sociology, is applicable
Economics, History, Education,
Psychology, Political Science,
Home Science, Commerce

1. Application form, other details and qualifications etc. as per university act and statutes is available
on university website www.mjpru.ac.in. These are as per UGC/AICTE/NCTE/UP State
Government rules/norms (as applicable).

2. In case large number of applications are received for the post of Assistant Professor(s) the
shortlisting of candidates shall be done strictly in accordance to the guidelines/directives of the
Governor’s Secretariat vide order no. E-3019/32-G.S./2020 dated 18-05-2021, E-4229/G.S. dated
02-07-2021 and E-5862/G.S. dated 03-09-2021 which includes MCQ and OMR based written test of
40 marks as one of the criterion of the scrutiny process. As per decision of Executive council dated
13-12-2021, the syllabi of written tests for all above subjects have been approved strictly in
accordance to syllabi of CSIR-UGC-NET for Science and UGC-NET for Social Science / Arts
/Language /Commerce disciplines.

3. The Interview shall be conducted tentatively in the Second week of February onwards after
scrutiny /shortlisting as per point no. 2 mentioned above.

4. Every applicant will have to submit a fee of Rs.1500/= for Unreserved, OBC and EWS category and
Rs. 1000/= in case of SC/ST category posts through DD in favour of Finance Officer.

5. Number of Post(s) in each discipline is initially proposed to be two, but may be decrease or
increase at any time by the University without assigning any reason.

6. Mere eligibility will not entitle any candidate to be called for interview.

7. Reservation shall be applicable as per U. P. State Government norms/rules. Other states candidates
would be treated as unreserved category candidates.

8. The actual number of posts may vary from those mentioned above and shall be finalized at the time
of interview.

Registrar



Application Format for Recruitment 2022

Constituent Government College, Meerapur Bangar, Bijnor
M.J.P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly

IAdvt. No. /Post Applied For :

Department/Subject :

Specialization(s) :

Applicant's Name :

Category :

PWD : Sub-Category :

Paste your
passport size
photo

Payment Details

Date :

D.D.No.: Amount. :

Sign:

PART - |

1. PERSONAL DETAILS

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Gender

Date of Birth

Age

Nationality

Domicile

Identity Proof

Marital Status

Correspondence Address :

Permanent Address :

Email Id.

Mobile No.

2. ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION

Sr. Name of
No. | Examination

Year Board / University

Subjects

Marks
Obt

Max.
marks|

Marks| Remarlg
o Division| (For office
° Use only)

High School

' 1 (10th)

Intermediate
(12th)

3 |Graduation

4 |Post Graduation




3. RESEARCH DEGREE OBTAINED

s Remark

Sr. Degree University Subjects / Title Year Marks Maorks Status| (For Office

No. Type % Use only)
1 M.Phil.
2 Ph.D./
D.Phil.

4. JRF-NET / NET / SLET / SET / ANY OTHER

g s . Remark s
Sr. Quallf.u.:atlon Agency / Organization Subjects / Title Year |(For Office Use
No. |/ Certificate only)

5. EMPLOYEMENT DETAILS

. . Duration Basic

Sr. |Name of Type of Employmentp, Designation | Nature of Re;:,sron Pay with ﬁim:i';ti
No. |Organisation [(Organisation D Type Work | | eaving | From To SF::aa!I,e Use only)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
6. REFERENCES

Sr. Name of Referee Organisation Designation Address Email I.d' &
No. Mobile




PART -1l

7. RESEARCH GUIDANCE

Self g
Sr. VerifiedS
Nr Degree Awarded [Submitted| Assessment |°"! Ise co
o Score
(For Office Use
Only)
L Ph.D.
2 M.Phil./P.G. Dissertation
Total Score
8. RESEARCH PAPERS PUBLISHED IN JOURNALS
Name of Journal|ISBN /| =ournal Whether \ | Self |yerified
Sr. Title of Paper with Page No | Year ISSN | curg | Peer (Impaciyou are 8'° Asse- | score
No. P g : ofPublicati CI:_?;te Revie|Factorl Main A t?1- Lssment | (For Office
on No. No. wed Author uthor Score Use only)
1
2
3
4
Total Score | 0.00
9. BOOK PUBLISHED
Whether Self i
; No. of Verified
Sr. . . Publishel Year You are ISBN/ | Asse-
No. Title of Book Publisher of Book Level |ofPublicajn Main |, SO |ISSN No. | ssment moore.
tio Author [Authors Score | Useonly)
1
2
3
Total Scorel




10. ARTICLES / CHAPTERS PUBLISHED IN BOOK

No.

. Whether J Self £
Sr. | Title of Article Title of Book Publisher of SP#;" og&;“ You é’;_ Page IISSBST\JI Asse- Vse;gl:zd
No. IChapter Book Levell ca tion areMain Auth Nos. No ssment | (For office
Author ors ' Score | Useonly)
1
2
3
Total Score
11. RESEARCH PROJECTS
Major Self  |verified
Sr. Project Title or | Year Funding Agenc Amount Status Asse- | Score
No. j _ g Agency ssment | (For Office
Minor| Score | Useonly)
1
Total Score
12. CONSULTANCY PROJECTS
Self  |verified
Sr. Project Name Year Funding Agenc Amount Status Asse- | Score
No. j g Agency ssment | (For Office
Score Use only)
1
Total Score
13. POLICY DOCUMENTS
Level of Self Verified
Sr. Brief Description of Policy Document Name of Agenc Policy Capacit Asse- | score
No. P y gency Document Pactlty | ssment (For Office
By Score | Useonly)
Total Score
14. PATENTS GRANTED
Self i
Whether . Verified
Sr. Brief Description of Patents Name of Agency Patent is Il;e\t/el tOf Capaciin'Ie s':;lseer;t Score
o. Commercializgd"™ aténts No. Score Goeomer

Total Score




15. PAPERPRESENTATIONS

Self

Level of Verified
Sr. Title of Paper Name of Conference / Conference /| Duration Asse- Score
No. Seminar Seminar ssment | (For office
score Use only)
Total Score
16. INVITED LECTURES / RESOURCE PERSON
Self Iyerified
Sr. . Name of Conference / Level of . Asse-
No. Title of Lecture Seminar Seminar | Duration | S oot (2?3;&
Score Use only)
Total Score
17. ICT MEDIATED TEACHING LEARNING PEDAGOGY
Sr ASSZ'; Verified
- - - s
No. Category Details Level ssment (Fofgflf'ife
Score Use only)
Total Score
18. AWARDS& FELLOSHIPS
Sr. Assilg Verified
No. Name of Award / Fellowships Name of Awarding Agency/Body| Year | Level ssment (Fsoggfz?e
Score Use only)
Total Score
19. EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
ENCLOSURE LIST
No.
:r. Name of Enclosure SfréNoI. of
o. ofEnclosup g4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total no. of pages|




DECLARATION

D e hereby declare that all the statements and entries made in this application form are
true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. In the event of any information found false,
incorrect or ineligibility being detected at any stage my candidature/appointment may be cancelled by the
University.

| have never been convicted or contemplated for any unlawful activity.

Date : Signature of Applicant
Place :

In case of in-service candidates in Government / Semi-Government Organizations /Public Sector undertakings /
Autonomous Organizations, the application form be endorsed by the employer and forwarded to the Registrar,
M. J. P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly.

The applicant who has submitted this application for the post of ......cviiiiiiecccinenn, at constituent
Government College, Meerapur Bangar, Bijnor, M. J. P. Rohilkhand University, Bareilly, has been in employment
AS et s in a temporary / contract / permanent capacity with effect from .......c.cccoeeuue. in the
scale of pay of Rs......ccceeveveeneen. He/she is drawing a basic pay of Rs. ....ccccceveveeevcveereeinnns His/her next increment is
dUE ONueeiieece e e

Further it is certified that no disciplinary / vigilance case has been held or contemplated or is pending against the
said applicant. There is no objection for his/her application being considered and in the event of selection,
he/she will be relieved to join as per rules.

Date : Signature
Place : Name
Stamp: Designation



Speed-Post/Registered-Post

Advertisement No. :

Post :

Department / subject :

To,
The Registrar,

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University,
Bareilly-243006(U.P.)

From:

Please affix this Slip on Hard Copy envelope.



